
AWAY HOME

Friday, January 9

TBA FLE, WIL Alvernia Invitational

5:00pm Wyomissing Kutztown Invitational

Saturday, January 10

TBA HAM, WIL Lebanon Valley Invitational

8:30am EX, TV Lehigh Invitational

10:00am Wyomissing Penn State Invitational

10:00am Twin Valley Virginia Beach Invitational

Friday, January 16

4:00pm EX, TV Alvernia Invitational

4:30pm FLE, GM, HAM, OV, WIL, WYO Kutztown Invitational

6:30pm Twin Valley University of PA Invitational

Friday, January 23

TBA OV, TV Ursinus Invitational

6:30pm Twin Valley Lehigh Invitational

Sunday, January 25

1:00pm EX, GM, OV University of PA PTFCA Festival

Friday, January 30

6:30pm Exeter Alvernia Invitational

Saturday, January 31

3:00pm GM, OV, TV Ocean Breeze, NY Invitational
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Sunday, February 1

8:45am Governor Mifflin Ocean Breeze, NY Invitational

4:15pm Alvernia Berks County Showdown

Friday, February 6

6:30pm Twin Valley Lehigh Last Chance Meet

Saturday, February 7

10:00am EX, GM, OV, TV, WIL Lehigh PTFCA Carnival

Thursday, February 12

5:00pm FLE, OV, WYO Kutztown Invitational

Friday, February 13

TBA Wyomissing Armory, NY Invitational

6:30pm Exeter University of PA Meet of Champions

Saturday, February 14

7:30am GM, TV West Chester Henderson Invitational

Monday, February 16

6:30pm EX, TV University of PA Meet of Champions

Friday, February 20

4:30pm Twin Valley Garden State, NY Invitational

Sunday, March 1

10:00am Penn State State Championship
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